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MISCELLANEOUS PERFORMANCE SUMMARY, SUMMER 2014

plant spacing 12", plot spacing 6', number of plots 1, plants/plot 12

Crop Cultivar

Agastache Arizona Sandstone
Agastache Arizona Sun
Agastache Arizona Sunset
Aptenia

Callistemon |Pop Pink

Caryopteris |Blue Fountain

Coreopsis Sunshine Suzy
Coreopsis Sun Up
Coreopsis Firefly

Cuphea Vermillionaire
Cuphea Sriracha
Cuphea Sriracha Pink
Euphorbia Glitz
Euphorbia Glitz
Euphorbia Star Dust Super Flash
Gaillardia Mesa Peach
Gaillardia Mesa Yellow
Gerbera 010-019-084
Gerbera 09-066-84
Gerbera 09-104-84
Gomphrena | Cabrillo
Gomphrena |Pink Zazzle
Helenium Dakota Gold

Hesperozygis | Supermint Midnight Mojito

Hesperozygis | Supermint Sunrise Mojito

Hibiscus Honeymoon Deep Red
Hibiscus Honeymoon Light Rose
Hibiscus Honeymoon White with Eye
Ipomea Sidekick Bronze

Lobularia Dark Knight

Mandevilla Summer Romance Vining Yellow
Melastoma  |Pink Minx

Pennisetum |Graceful Grasses Sky Rocket'
Petunia Fortunia Early Blue Vein
Petunia Fortunia Early Grape Vein
Petunia Fortunia Early Pink

Petunia Fortunia Early Pink Lemonade
Petunia Fortunia Early Raspberry
Petunia Fortunia Early Red

Petunia Fortunia Early White

Petunia Fortunia Early Yellow
Rudbeckia Tigereye Gold

Salvia Playin' the Blues

Company
Takii
Takii
Takii

EuroAmerican
Proven Winners
EuroAmerican
Kieft

Terra Nova Nurseries
Proven Winners
Syngenta Flowers
Syngenta Flowers
PanAmerican Seed
PanAmerican Seed
RED FOX

Ball

Ball

Proven Winners
Proven Winners
Proven Winners
Proven Winners
Proven Winners
Ball
EuroAmerican
EuroAmerican
Floranova
Floranova
Floranova
Syngenta Flowers
Proven Winners
Ball Ingenuity
EuroAmerican
Proven Winners
ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

Goldsmith

Proven Winners

3-Jun-14
Performance | Flower
Rating Rating
7.0 2.0
6.0 2.0
6.0 1.0
7.0 3.0
7.0 1.0
8.0 5.0
8.0 7.0
8.0 6.0
6.0 1.0
8.0 7.0
7.0 7.0
7.0 5.0
8.0 8.0
7.0 5.0
8.0 8.0
6.0 2.0
6.0 1.0
8.0 6.0
7.0 4.0
7.0 4.0
7.0 6.0
6.0 5.0
7.0 7.0
7.0 2.0
7.0 2.0
7.0 1.0
7.0 1.0
7.0 1.0
10.0 1.0
7.0 5.0
7.0 4.0
7.0 1.0
8.0 3.0
9.0 8.0
9.0 8.0
10.0 10.0
10.0 10.0
8.0 7.0
9.0 8.0
10.0 10.0
7.0 7.0
7.0 1.0
8.0 8.0

Stand
Count

12.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
12.0
12.0

1-Jul-14
Performance | Flower
Rating Rating
6.0 1.0
5.0 1.0
5.0 2.0
8.0 2.0
8.0 1.0
9.0 4.0
7.0 8.0
9.0 7.0
10.0 10.0
10.0 8.0
10.0 8.0
10.0 8.0
7.0 7.0
9.0 8.0
8.0 8.0
9.0 8.0
8.0 6.0
9.0 8.0
10.0 7.0
10.0 8.0
7.0 6.0
6.0 5.0
10.0 9.0
6.0 1.0
6.0 1.0
8.0 1.0
8.0 2.0
8.0 1.0
10.0 1.0
10.0 7.0
8.0 6.0
9.0 1.0
10.0 9.0
8.0 8.0
7.0 7.0
10.0 10.0
10.0 9.0
6.0 6.0
10.0 10.0
9.0 9.0
4.0 4.0
10.0 10.0
10.0 9.0

6-Aug-14 30-Sep-14
Stand | Performance | Flower | Stand | Performance | Flower | Stand | Performance
Count Rating Rating | Count Rating Rating | Count Rating
12.0 3.0 20 | 40 1.0 1.0 | 0.0 4.3
11.0 1.0 1.0 | 0.0 4.0
12.0 3.0 20 | 40 . . . 4.7
12.0 10.0 2.0 | 12.0 9.0 1.0 | 120 8.5
12.0 9.0 1.0 | 120 9.0 3.0 | 12.0 8.3
12.0 10.0 8.0 | 12.0 10.0 8.0 | 12.0 9.3
12.0 6.0 6.0 | 9.0 7.0
12.0 8.0 7.0 | 12.0 8.3
12.0 7.0 7.0 | 11.0 . . . 7.7
12.0 10.0 9.0 | 12.0 10.0 9.0 | 12.0 9.5
12.0 10.0 8.0 | 12.0 5.0 40 | 7.0 8.0
12.0 8.0 8.0 | 12.0 4.0 3.0 | 50 7.3
12.0 10.0 9.0 | 12.0 10.0 8.0 | 12.0 8.8
12.0 10.0 10.0 | 12.0 8.0 7.0 | 12.0 8.5
12.0 9.0 10.0 | 12.0 9.0 8.0 | 12.0 8.5
12.0 8.0 7.0 | 12.0 1.0 1.0 | 0.0 6.0
12.0 8.0 6.0 | 12.0 1.0 1.0 | 0.0 5.8
12.0 9.0 8.0 | 12.0 8.0 6.0 | 12.0 8.5
12.0 7.0 4.0 | 12.0 8.0 5.0 | 12.0 8.0
12.0 10.0 8.0 | 12.0 10.0 8.0 | 12.0 9.3
12.0 6.0 6.0 | 12.0 . . . 6.7
12.0 7.0 6.0 | 12.0 7.0 6.0 | 12.0 6.5
12.0 10.0 8.0 | 12.0 2.0 20 | 40 7.3
12.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.7
12.0 6.0 1.0 | 120 . . . 6.3
12.0 9.0 5.0 | 12.0 7.0 5.0 | 12.0 7.8
12.0 9.0 6.0 | 12.0 8.0 6.0 | 12.0 8.0
12.0 9.0 6.0 | 12.0 7.0 4.0 | 12.0 7.8
12.0 10.0 1.0 | 120 10.0 1.0 | 120 10.0
12.0 9.0 7.0 | 12.0 6.0 3.0 | 10.0 8.0
12.0 10.0 8.0 | 12.0 7.0 8.0 | 12.0 8.0
12.0 10.0 1.0 | 120 9.0 1.0 | 120 8.8
12.0 10.0 10.0 | 12.0 10.0 10.0 | 12.0 9.5
12.0 2.0 20 | 3.0 6.3
12.0 4.0 20 | 6.0 6.7
12.0 3.0 3.0 | 12.0 7.7
12.0 4.0 4.0 | 12.0 8.0
12.0 2.0 20 | 20 5.3
12.0 5.0 6.0 | 11.0 8.0
12.0 4.0 3.0 | 6.0 7.7
6.0 1.0 1.0 | 0.0 . . . 4.0
12.0 1.0 1.0 | 0.0 1.0 1.0 | 0.0 4.8
12.0 10.0 9.0 | 12.0 8.0 7.0 | 12.0 9.0

Season Average

Flower
Rating

15
1.3
1.7
2.0
15
6.3
7.0
6.7
6.0
8.3
6.8
6.0
8.0
7.5
8.5
4.5
35
7.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
5.5
6.5
1.3
1.3
3.0
3.8
3.0
1.0
5.5
6.5
1.0
8.0
6.0
5.7
7.7
7.7
5.0
8.0
7.3
4.0
3.3
8.3

Stand
Count

7.0
7.3
9.3
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
12.0
11.7
12.0
10.8
10.3
12.0
12.0
12.0
9.0
9.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
9.7
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
115
12.0
12.0
12.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
8.7
11.7
10.0
5.3
6.0
12.0




	Miscellaneous, Sep Summary

